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5 Races (0 Discarded) Net 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th
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Class

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Butterfly

Boat

2842

10993

10454

9486

7218

10873

7752

10794

10909

10874

5272

Club

WRBC

CscC

WRBC

WRBC

WRBC

WRBC

WRBC

CsC

CsC

CsC

CsC

WRBC

Code

DNC

DNF

2023 Butterfly Wrangle Regatta.htm

2023 Butterfly Wrangle Regatta

White Rock Boat Club

Butterfly Fleet Overall
Team R1
3rd
Doug Peckover 3.0
5th
Steve Benenson 5.0
8th
Larry Kousal 8.0
2nd
Gary Eppink 20
4th
Art Matje 4.0
10th
Marshall McKenzie 10.0
9th
Jim Dixon 9.0
6th
Heidi Gough 6.0
12th
Victoria Paschall 12.0
7th
Audrey Duffell 7.0
1st
Laurie Berger 1.0
11th
Miles Zitmore 1.0
Description

Did not start; did not come to starting area

Did not finish
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R2

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

5th
5.0

9th
9.0

3rd
3.0

4th
4.0

7th
7.0

6th
6.0

11th
11.0

10th
10.0

13th
13.0
DNF

8th
8.0

R3

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

3rd
3.0

5th
5.0

7th
7.0

8th
8.0

4th
4.0

6th
6.0

9th
9.0

10th
10.0

13th
13.0
DNC

13th
13.0
DNC

Low Point System Minimum 1 races (Short Series)

R4

1st
1.0

2nd
2.0

5th
5.0

9th
9.0

6th
6.0

3rd
3.0

4th
4.0

8th
8.0

7th
7.0

13th
13.0
DNF

13th
13.0
DNC

13th
13.0
DNC

R5

1st
1.0

5th
5.0

3rd
3.0

2nd
2.0

8th
8.0

4th
4.0

9th
9.0

7th
7.0

6th
6.0

10th
10.0

13th
13.0
DNC

11th
1.0

Total

7.0

24.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

33.0

45.0

50.0

53.0

56.0

Net

7.0

16.0

24.0

28.0

29.0

33.0

33.0

45.0

50.0

53.0

56.0

White Rock Boat Club
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