

2023 Butterfly Wrangle Regatta White Rock Boat Club



Butterfly Fleet Overall

Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Team	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Net
1st	Butterfly	2842	WRBC	Doug Peckover	3rd 3.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	1st 1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	Butterfly	10993	CSC	Steve Benenson	5th 5.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	2nd 2.0	5th 5.0	16.0	16.0
3rd	Butterfly	3	WRBC	Larry Kousal	8th 8.0	5th 5.0	3rd 3.0	5th 5.0	3rd 3.0	24.0	24.0
4th	Butterfly	10454	WRBC	Gary Eppink	2nd 2.0	9th 9.0	5th 5.0	9th 9.0	2nd 2.0	27.0	27.0
5th	Butterfly	9486	WRBC	Art Matje	4th 4.0	3rd 3.0	7th 7.0	6th 6.0	8th 8.0	28.0	28.0
6th	Butterfly	7218	WRBC	Marshall McKenzie	10th 10.0	4th 4.0	8th 8.0	3rd 3.0	4th 4.0	29.0	29.0
7th	Butterfly	10873	WRBC	Jim Dixon	9th 9.0	7th 7.0	4th 4.0	4th 4.0	9th 9.0	33.0	33.0
8th	Butterfly	7752	CSC	Heidi Gough	6th 6.0	6th 6.0	6th 6.0	8th 8.0	7th 7.0	33.0	33.0
9th	Butterfly	10794	CSC	Victoria Paschall	12th 12.0	11th 11.0	9th 9.0	7th 7.0	6th 6.0	45.0	45.0
10th	Butterfly	10909	CSC	Audrey Duffell	7th 7.0	10th 10.0	10th 10.0	13th 13.0 DNF	10th 10.0	50.0	50.0
11th	Butterfly	10874	CSC	Laurie Berger	1st 1.0	13th 13.0 DNF	13th 13.0 DNC	13th 13.0 DNC	13th 13.0 DNC	53.0	53.0
12th	Butterfly	5272	WRBC	Miles Zitmore	11th 11.0	8th 8.0	13th 13.0 DNC	13th 13.0 DNC	11th 11.0	56.0	56.0



Code	Description					
DNC	Did not start; did not come to starting area					
DNF	Did not finish					

White Rock Boat Club